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David Hemery

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Hemery
Postcode SN8 1PX
Date of birth July 1944

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

21ST CENTURY LEGACY

TWENTY FIRST CENTURY LEGACY
LIMITED

THE CONFEDERATION OF BRITISH
SPORT

ATHLETICS FOUNDATION
SLOCOMBE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
BRITISH OLYMPIC
ASSOCIATION(THE)

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS IN
ATHLETICS LONDON 2005 LIMITED
UK ATHLETICS LIMITED

THE LONDON MARATHON
CHARITABLE TRUST LIMITED
DEVELOPING POTENTIAL LIMITED
DEVELOPING POTENTIAL LIMITED

WORLD YOUTH SERVICE AND

ENTERPRISE
HAYFRAN TRUST

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06368575
06170576
03582710
05061114
04134593
01576093
03717349

03686940
01550741

03486637
03486637

03165762

02164880

Honours
Number
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Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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903383775

CBE
903383775
Whiteacre
Fyfield
Marlborough
Wiltshire

British

App. Date

App. Date

12/09/2007
19/03/2007
06/04/2006
02/03/2004
03/09/2001
15/11/2000
10/05/1999

16/12/1998
08/12/1998

29/12/1997
29/12/1997

28/02/1996

08/03/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date

19/07/2010

31/03/2008

01/04/2002
20/10/2015

23/04/1999
13/12/1999

04/08/2010
02/08/2010

20/10/2001

19/09/1996

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director



